This Web site ('Web Site") is the official site for Mariner's Point Community Association, Inc. ("the Association"). The Association authorizes you to view and download a copy of the material on the Web Site solely for your personal, non-commercial, and community use. The contents of this Web Site may contain copyrighted material including text, graphics and images ("Material") These Materials may be protected by copyright under both United States and foreign laws. Unauthorized use of the Material may violate copyright, trademark, and other laws. You must retain all copyright and other proprietary notices contained in the original Material on any copy you make of the Material. You may not sell or modify the Material or reproduce, display, publicly perform, distribute, or otherwise use the Material in any way for any public or commercial purpose. The use of the Material on any other Web site or in a networked computer environment for any purpose is prohibited. The Material may contain inaccuracies or typographical errors. The Association endeavors to assure accuracy, but makes no representations about the accuracy, reliability, completeness, or timeliness of the Material. The use the Web Site and the Material is at your own risk. Changes are periodically made to the Web Site and may be made at any time.

THE ASSOCIATION DOES NOT WARRANT THAT THE WEB SITE WILL OPERATE ERROR-FREE OR THAT THIS WEB SITE AND ITS SERVER ARE FREE OF COMPUTER VIRUSES AND OTHER HARMFUL ITEMS. IF YOUR USE OF THE WEB SITE OR THE MATERIAL RESULTS IN THE NEED FOR SERVICING OR REPLACING EQUIPMENT OR DATA, THE ASSOCIATION IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR THOSE COSTS.

The Web Site may contain links to third party web sites. These links are provided solely as a convenience to you and not as an endorsement or approval by the Association of the contents on such third-party Web sites. The Association is not responsible for the content of linked third-party sites and does not make any representations regarding the content or accuracy of materials on such third party Web sites. If you decide to access linked third-party Web sites, you do so at your own risk.

Mariner's Point Community Association, Inc. Board of Directors